Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

1st Quarter 2011
Donor

Bristol-Myers Squibb
Bristol-Myers Squibb
Bristol-Myers Squibb

The George Cohee Foundation
The Susan Stein Shiva Foundation
Anonymous

Anonymous

Allsup, Inc.

Pfizer

Bristol-Myers Squibb
Bristol-Myers Squibb

Pfizer

Pamlab

Ortho-McNeil-Janssen Pharmaceutica

Shire
Pfizer

The Van Ameringen Foundation

Purpose
Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
NAMI Family to Family Education Program
NAMI Corporate Supporter Membership
General Donation
General Donation
General Donation
General Donation
HelpLine
Multicultural Action Center
Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
NAMI Family to Family Education Program
Treatment Access Education and Outreach Project
Corporate Supporter Membership
NAMI Beginnings
Child & Adolescent Action Center

Campaign for a Better Tomorrow

Parents & Teacher as Allies

Amount
$100,000
$62,500
$25,000
$6,034.00
$5,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$100,000
$62,500
$25,000.00
$35,000.00
$60,000.00
$150,000.00

$25,000.00

$45,000.00

$1,136,034



$2,084,568



