Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

1st Quarter 2011

Donor	Purpose	Amount
Bristol-Myers Squibb	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$100,000
Bristol-Myers Squibb	NAMI Family to Family Education Program	\$62,500
Bristol-Myers Squibb	NAMI Corporate Supporter Membership	\$25,000
The George Cohee Foundation	General Donation	\$6,034.00
The Susan Stein Shiva Foundation	General Donation	\$5,000.00
Anonymous	General Donation	\$200,000.00
Anonymous	General Donation	\$200,000.00
Allsup, Inc.	HelpLine	\$25,000.00
Pfizer	Multicultural Action Center	\$10,000.00
Bristol-Myers Squibb	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$100,000
Bristol-Myers Squibb	NAMI Family to Family Education Program	\$62,500
Pfizer	Treatment Access Education and Outreach Project	\$25,000.00
Pamlab	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$35,000.00
Ortho-McNeil-Janssen Pharmaceutica	NAMI Beginnings	\$60,000.00
Shire	Child & Adolescent Action Center	\$150,000.00
Pfizer	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$25,000.00
The Van Ameringen Foundation	Parents & Teacher as Allies	\$45,000.00

\$1,136,034

\$2,084,568